
Dungannon Motor Club 22 March 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Peter Grimes 727.7 1 57.1 59.5 63.3 179.9 57.3 55.8 61.2 354.2 58.2 77.4 61.3 551.1 60.2 55.7 60.7 727.7

A 1 Steven Ferguson 733.0 2 57.8 73.1 64.0 194.9 57.6 56.4 60.6 369.5 59.0 57.4 61.9 547.8 61.6 57.7 65.9 733.0

A 6 Guy Foster 742.8 3 65.6 65.2 62.7 193.5 56.7 57.7 66.2 374.1 59.3 58.4 65.8 557.6 62.8 57.2 65.2 742.8

B 1 Paul Blair 705.5 1 60.9 54.0 62.2 177.1 56.5 58.4 59.8 351.8 59.7 57.3 59.5 528.3 60.9 56.9 59.4 705.5

B 3 Ashley Lamont 734.3 2 62.1 53.3 62.3 177.7 57.1 61.1 60.8 356.7 62.2 77.3 61.5 557.7 59.9 56.2 60.5 734.3

B 8 Richard Pinkney 751.6 3 60.6 64.7 63.5 188.8 67.3 65.1 67.2 388.4 61.0 58.1 60.6 568.1 57.5 58.9 67.1 751.6

B 12 Timmy Lynch 758.5 4 63.0 61.4 65.1 189.5 61.8 60.9 61.2 373.4 62.9 61.4 66.4 564.1 59.4 65.5 69.5 758.5

B 10 Simon Echlin 768.9 5 64.0 70.0 68.5 202.5 60.7 69.4 64.6 397.2 62.0 62.1 64.1 585.4 57.4 62.1 64.0 768.9

B 9 Keith Walton 808.4 6 66.9 66.6 71.1 204.6 64.2 64.1 68.8 401.7 79.7 65.2 67.8 614.4 61.4 64.9 67.7 808.4

B 2 Gareth Dillon 819.1 7 66.2 59.0 74.0 199.2 63.9 63.3 69.7 396.1 66.1 77.3 71.2 610.7 73.0 65.8 69.6 819.1

B 4 Tom Devaney 827.5 8 69.5 65.1 76.6 211.2 64.8 66.7 70.5 413.2 67.2 65.0 75.8 621.2 71.7 65.3 69.3 827.5

B 5 Gilmore Magee 857.9 9 80.6 68.8 75.0 224.4 64.8 74.7 74.9 438.8 66.8 69.1 73.2 647.9 70.5 68.7 70.8 857.9

B 7 Michael Workman 915.8 10 74.1 71.3 82.2 227.6 73.2 71.6 73.9 446.3 79.7 77.3 79.5 682.8 77.4 76.2 79.4 915.8

C 1 Robin Lyons 718.0 1 59.3 59.8 64.2 183.3 57.9 58.6 60.7 360.5 59.4 57.0 61.9 538.8 60.8 56.6 61.8 718.0

C 2 Norman Ferguson 774.9 2 61.1 62.7 75.4 199.2 60.2 62.1 67.7 389.2 61.8 61.7 67.9 580.6 62.7 62.3 69.3 774.9

C 5 Jonny McDaid 788.7 3 62.4 66.3 70.3 199.0 61.7 68.6 65.3 394.6 65.8 63.2 69.1 592.7 66.7 62.5 66.8 788.7

C 4 Tommi McDaid 809.7 4 63.4 70.5 70.7 204.6 64.9 63.4 66.8 399.7 64.0 69.9 68.3 601.9 66.5 68.3 73.0 809.7

D 1 David Thompson 726.6 1 60.0 64.7 62.8 187.5 56.3 57.5 63.6 364.9 59.4 59.1 62.0 545.4 61.1 58.6 61.5 726.6

D 3 Mark King 738.1 2 67.4 59.7 62.6 189.7 56.0 59.4 64.3 369.4 61.3 57.4 68.7 556.8 62.3 56.5 62.5 738.1

D 7 Jamie McMillan 801.9 3 69.5 67.0 70.3 206.8 61.5 65.1 71.5 404.9 64.5 62.2 68.7 600.3 65.3 66.1 70.2 801.9

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 817.9 4 69.6 65.2 81.9 216.7 61.7 61.4 72.6 412.4 63.1 63.1 76.2 614.8 71.6 63.5 68.0 817.9

D 6 George McMillan 849.0 5 80.0 79.7 70.4 230.1 76.0 64.3 69.8 440.2 72.3 63.5 68.8 644.8 65.6 70.2 68.4 849.0

D 8 David Jenkins 957.5 6 80.0 79.7 86.5 246.2 76.0 74.3 83.6 480.1 79.4 77.4 82.0 718.9 81.1 76.0 81.5 957.5

1 Penalty



Dungannon Motor Club 22 March 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

B 1 Paul Blair 705.5 1 60.9 54.0 62.2 177.1 56.5 58.4 59.8 351.8 59.7 57.3 59.5 528.3 60.9 56.9 59.4 705.5

C 1 Robin Lyons 718.0 2 59.3 59.8 64.2 183.3 57.9 58.6 60.7 360.5 59.4 57.0 61.9 538.8 60.8 56.6 61.8 718.0

D 1 David Thompson 726.6 3 60.0 64.7 62.8 187.5 56.3 57.5 63.6 364.9 59.4 59.1 62.0 545.4 61.1 58.6 61.5 726.6

A 2 Peter Grimes 727.7 4 57.1 59.5 63.3 179.9 57.3 55.8 61.2 354.2 58.2 77.4 61.3 551.1 60.2 55.7 60.7 727.7

A 1 Steven Ferguson 733.0 5 57.8 73.1 64.0 194.9 57.6 56.4 60.6 369.5 59.0 57.4 61.9 547.8 61.6 57.7 65.9 733.0

B 3 Ashley Lamont 734.3 6 62.1 53.3 62.3 177.7 57.1 61.1 60.8 356.7 62.2 77.3 61.5 557.7 59.9 56.2 60.5 734.3

D 3 Mark King 738.1 7 67.4 59.7 62.6 189.7 56.0 59.4 64.3 369.4 61.3 57.4 68.7 556.8 62.3 56.5 62.5 738.1

A 6 Guy Foster 742.8 8 65.6 65.2 62.7 193.5 56.7 57.7 66.2 374.1 59.3 58.4 65.8 557.6 62.8 57.2 65.2 742.8

B 8 Richard Pinkney 751.6 9 60.6 64.7 63.5 188.8 67.3 65.1 67.2 388.4 61.0 58.1 60.6 568.1 57.5 58.9 67.1 751.6

B 12 Timmy Lynch 758.5 10 63.0 61.4 65.1 189.5 61.8 60.9 61.2 373.4 62.9 61.4 66.4 564.1 59.4 65.5 69.5 758.5

B 10 Simon Echlin 768.9 11 64.0 70.0 68.5 202.5 60.7 69.4 64.6 397.2 62.0 62.1 64.1 585.4 57.4 62.1 64.0 768.9

C 2 Norman Ferguson 774.9 12 61.1 62.7 75.4 199.2 60.2 62.1 67.7 389.2 61.8 61.7 67.9 580.6 62.7 62.3 69.3 774.9

C 5 Jonny McDaid 788.7 13 62.4 66.3 70.3 199.0 61.7 68.6 65.3 394.6 65.8 63.2 69.1 592.7 66.7 62.5 66.8 788.7

D 7 Jamie McMillan 801.9 14 69.5 67.0 70.3 206.8 61.5 65.1 71.5 404.9 64.5 62.2 68.7 600.3 65.3 66.1 70.2 801.9

B 9 Keith Walton 808.4 15 66.9 66.6 71.1 204.6 64.2 64.1 68.8 401.7 79.7 65.2 67.8 614.4 61.4 64.9 67.7 808.4

C 4 Tommi McDaid 809.7 16 63.4 70.5 70.7 204.6 64.9 63.4 66.8 399.7 64.0 69.9 68.3 601.9 66.5 68.3 73.0 809.7

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 817.9 17 69.6 65.2 81.9 216.7 61.7 61.4 72.6 412.4 63.1 63.1 76.2 614.8 71.6 63.5 68.0 817.9

B 2 Gareth Dillon 819.1 18 66.2 59.0 74.0 199.2 63.9 63.3 69.7 396.1 66.1 77.3 71.2 610.7 73.0 65.8 69.6 819.1

B 4 Tom Devaney 827.5 19 69.5 65.1 76.6 211.2 64.8 66.7 70.5 413.2 67.2 65.0 75.8 621.2 71.7 65.3 69.3 827.5

D 6 George McMillan 849.0 20 80.0 79.7 70.4 230.1 76.0 64.3 69.8 440.2 72.3 63.5 68.8 644.8 65.6 70.2 68.4 849.0

B 5 Gilmore Magee 857.9 21 80.6 68.8 75.0 224.4 64.8 74.7 74.9 438.8 66.8 69.1 73.2 647.9 70.5 68.7 70.8 857.9

B 7 Michael Workman 915.8 22 74.1 71.3 82.2 227.6 73.2 71.6 73.9 446.3 79.7 77.3 79.5 682.8 77.4 76.2 79.4 915.8

D 8 David Jenkins 957.5 23 80.0 79.7 86.5 246.2 76.0 74.3 83.6 480.1 79.4 77.4 82.0 718.9 81.1 76.0 81.5 957.5

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


